
п\№

п\н.обу

чающег

ося м
д

к 
0

1
.0

1

м
д

к 
0

2
.0

1

о
хр

ан
а 

тр
уд

а

1 17348 аттест аттест аттест

2 17349 аттест аттест аттест

3 17350 аттест аттест аттест

4 17352 аттест аттест аттест

5 17353 аттест аттест аттест

6 17354 н/а н/а н/а

7 17355 аттест аттест аттест

8 17356 аттест аттест аттест

9 17358 аттест аттест аттест

10 17361 аттест аттест аттест

11 17362 аттест аттест аттест

12 17363 аттест аттест аттест

13 17364 аттест аттест аттест

14 17365 аттест аттест аттест

15 17366 аттест аттест аттест

16 17367 аттест аттест аттест

17 17369 аттест аттест аттест

18 17370 аттест аттест аттест

19 17371 аттест аттест аттест

20 17890 аттест аттест аттест

21 17870 аттест аттест аттест

22 17868 аттест аттест аттест

23 17869 аттест н/а н/а

успеваемость  группы  5.3 машинист 

локомотива за  1 полугодие 2022-2023 

учебного года


